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Women / 2 / Old B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacqueline Rocha231
Clovis

8.875 9.375 9.2509.300 36.800
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Laura Teran237
Clovis

9.400 9.325 9.0008.925 36.650
1 2 5 5 2 

2 

Kira Ortuno236
Clovis

9.125 9.000 9.1259.325 36.575
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Eleanor Wilder203
Central Coast

9.050 8.925 9.3508.900 36.225
5 5 6 1 4 

4 

Julia Edgington204
Central Coast

9.200 9.300 8.5008.775 35.775
3 3 8T 9 5 

5 

Julia Cornelison233
Clovis

8.550 8.800 9.0509.150 35.550
10 8 3 4 6 

6 

Hollie Sauceda230
Clovis

8.850 8.825 8.8758.850 35.400
8 7 7 6 7 

7 

Marleigh Amick249
TEC

9.025 8.375 8.8009.100 35.300
6 9 4 7 8 

8 

Maggie Tyner241
Clovis

8.750 8.900 8.7008.775 35.125
9 6 8T 8 9 

9 

Lola Wynn240
Clovis

9.250 6.350 8.2500.000 23.850
2 10 10 10 10 

10 
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